TAXPAYER NAME

FEBRUARY 2023 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

Feemster, Bobby
Weaver, Cynthia Eaves
TOTAL

FEBRUARY 2023 OVERPAYMENTS
Apple, Brandi

Brown & Glenn Realty Co., Inc
Butler, Susan L

Carpenter, James M.

Carrigan, Lisa Hilton

Concrete Core Drilling and Sawing LLC
Crosby, Stephanie Renee

Dugan, Justin K

Espey, John Raymond

Gaston County Tax Department
Gaston County Tax Department
Industrial Commodities Inc

Lewis, Peter A

New Hope Counseling and Wellness
Performance Holding Company LLC
Poole, Bobby

Prevatt, Gary M

Ridley, Johnny F

Roberts, Michael Neil

Roberts, Michael Neil

TAP Operating Account

TSI Filtration Technologies

Virnail, Jack Stewart

Winstead, Thomas Walton

York, Jerry Wilson
TOTAL

FEBRUARY 2023 VTS REFUNDS
Allen, Mark Patrick

Alvarado, Fabrizio Enrique Mendigana
Anderson, Jonathan Luke

Barr, Kenneth Ray

Bates, Bobby Gene

Bridges, Debra Lee

Bustle, Christopher Lee

Chastain, Tommi Dunn

City Of Belmont Police Department
Crisp, Kevin Boyd

Donnelly, Samuel Edward
Edwards, Tony Wayne

Engle, Justin Earl

Estes, Thomas Woodrow
Everhart, Chad Eric

Field, Carl Leroy

Hamrick, Kenneth Brandon
Hughlett, Richard Keith

Jenkins, Angela Lynne

Jimenez Solis, Carlos Rogelio
Lincoln County Tax Office

AMOUNT

$190.03
$470.90
$660.93

$461.45
$1,775.37
$1,971.83
$120.84
$274.26
$2,441.00
$120.30
$660.47
$164.41
$100.00
$200.00
$23,910.07
$257.96
$111.38
$487.10
$1,287.08
$100.00
$700.00
$160.58
$114.48
$227.48
$320.16
$149.50
$133.62
$1,441.09
$37,690.43

$229.38
$412.16
$100.95
$123.14
$159.04
$456.63
$145.84
$108.71
$367.87
$311.81
$128.28
$109.55
$183.83
$199.62
$140.31
$383.73
$352.83
$179.79
$191.62
$115.28
$212.21



FEBRUARY 2023 VTS REFUNDS (Continued)
Lincoln County Tax Office

Manning, Steven Ellis

Moore, James Edward

Newby, Latoyna Sherrish

Nixon, Edward Lee

Osei, Rhoda

Portable Power & Industrial Trade Supplies Inc
Rodriguez, Cary Chereshkoff

Rowlette, Kelly Delane

Rudisill, Edmon Earl

Shook, Melonie Louise

Stroupe, Timothy Joshua

Syta, Kazimierz John

Taylor, Jordan Klaus

Whiteside, Camille Yvette

Wright, Jonathan David

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$340.15
$884.45
$144.97
$453.53
$230.26
$225.39
$247.62
$186.87
$107.32
$409.49
$349.78
$107.18
$183.94
$192.30
$232.25
$202.38
$9,110.46

$47,461.82



